CONTENTS

List of Tables
List of Figures

Preface
Acknowledgements

. INTRODUCTION: URBANISM,
COLONIALISM, AND THE WORLD-ECONOMY
. INCORPORATING THE PERIPHERY (1):
COLONIAL CITIES

. INCORPORATING THE PERIPHERY (2):
URBAN PLANNING IN THE COLONIES

. VIEWING THE WORLD AS ONE (1): URBAN
HISTORY AND THE WORLD SYSTEM

. VIEWING THE WORLD AS ONE (2):
CULTURE AND THE POLITICAL ECONOMY
OF URBAN FORM

. CHANGES IN THE CORE (1): THE GLOBAL
PRODUCTION OF BUILDING FORM

. CHANGES IN THE CORE (2):

BUILDING, ARCHITECTURE, AND

THE NEW INTERNATIONAL DIVISION

OF LABOUR

Notes
Select Bibliography
Index

vi
vii
viii
xii

13
44

68

83

100

130

150
156

174



