CONTENTS

	List of Tables	vi
	List of Figures	vii
	Preface business to sensors and selection to an acade details.	viii
	Acknowledgements	xii
	Ten largest pities in Bujain 1650le1800edq (d) th	
1.	INTRODUCTION: URBANISM,	
	COLONIALISM, AND THE WORLD-ECONOMY	1
2.	INCORPORATING THE PERIPHERY (1):	
	COLONIAL CITIES	13
3.	INCORPORATING THE PERIPHERY (2):	
	URBAN PLANNING IN THE COLONIES	44
4.	VIEWING THE WORLD AS ONE (1): URBAN	
	HISTORY AND THE WORLD SYSTEM	68
5.	VIEWING THE WORLD AS ONE (2):	
	CULTURE AND THE POLITICAL ECONOMY	
	OF URBAN FORM	83
6.	CHANGES IN THE CORE (1): THE GLOBAL	
	PRODUCTION OF BUILDING FORM	100
7.	CHANGES IN THE CORE (2):	
	BUILDING, ARCHITECTURE, AND	
	THE NEW INTERNATIONAL DIVISION	
	OF LABOUR	130
	Notes	150
	Select Bibliography	156
	Index	174